Oneonta High School, Oneonta, New York 
School Profile 
	Administration 
Principal; Kevin Stevens 
Vice Principal: Emily Gibson Guidance Department: 
       Dept. Chair: Nichola Segal 
                           Kristopher Kaschak 
                           Zoe Noyes 
	Grades: 9-12 
Control: Public 
County: Otsego 
State: New York http://www.oneontacsd.org 
Phone: 607-433-8243 
FAX: 607-433-8204 
	Enrollment Fall 2023
 
            Freshmen             119             
            Sophomores         138          
            Juniors                138      
            Seniors                106    
        Total              501   


 
	Graduation Requirements 
      22 units including: 
4-English                     3-Math 
3-Science       4-Social Studies 
  1-Health              1-Art/Music 
4 years - Physical Education  
3-Second Language-(RAD*) 
1-Second Language-(Regents) 
 
*RAD = Regents w/Adv. Designation 


 	 	 
Location and Description GPA/Class Rank 
Oneonta is 60 miles northeast of Students receive one extra point Binghamton, 60 miles south of Utica for a Regents level program, two Utica, and 75 miles southwest of extra points for an accelerated or Albany.  It is the commercial and advanced program, and three extra educational center for most of points for a college level program. 
Delaware and Otsego Counties.  
    Passing Grade = 65 
 
 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	       
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	 
Class Profile 
	 
Graduates 
	 
4 Year 
College 
	 
2 Year 
College 
	 
Other Post 
Secondary 
	 
Work 
 
	 
Military 

	
	Class of 2023
	106
	67% 
	14% 
	2% 
	15% 
	2% 

	
	Class of 2022 
	88
	59% 
	17% 
	3% 
	20% 
	1% 

	
	Class of 2021 
	122
	62% 
	22% 
	1% 
	13% 
	2% 

	
	Class of 2020 
	124
	58% 
	14% 
	3% 
	21% 
	4% 

	
	Class of 2019
	99
	51% 
	18% 
	0% 
	23% 
	5% 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


 
Oneonta High School offers the following Academic Programs:  
[bookmark: _GoBack]Accelerated “A” Courses in English, Mathematics, Social Studies and Science 
Advanced Placement Courses: 
Biology, English Literature, Calculus AB, Calculus BC and US History 
College Level Courses (Dual Enrollment): 
Broome Community College –First Aid, Solutions in Fitness & Wellness and Earth Investigations, German
Tomkins Cortland Community College – Psychology, AP US History, Pre-Calculus, College Global Studies
Mohawk Valley Community College – Statistics, Elementary French 1, II, III, IV, Elementary Spanish 1 and II, College Government, College CAD
SUNY Oneonta- College Science of Natural Disasters 
